Pos

Pettorale

1001
1004
1003
1005
1061
1008
1007
1028
1047
1103
1080
1014
1017
1009
1016
1010
1018
1035
1020
1019
1027
1048
1104
1046
1108
1062
1045
1094
1058
1031
1029
1082
1089
1075
1072
1092
1088
1043
1044
1070
1110
1109
1037
1093
1098
1067
1074
1076
1053
1015
1090
1077
1100
1101
1079
1051
1063
1107
1049
1060
1059
1085
1042
1078
1083
1055
1095
1096
1066
1097
1105
1111
1106
1064
1084
1091
1065
1054
1052
1068

Cognome

ROBERTI

DI BERT
SCOLARI
BERGAMO
IACHEMET
TORRESANI
ANDREU TRIAS
AMORE
RICCI

BAMPI
ARDID UBED
NEZNAMA
MORLINI
MUGNO
FAUSTINI
BONORA
LEAL AUGE!
LORENZONI
CORTINOVIS
GATTEL
TIBERI

ZINI

PAVANI
PETROLL
DAL BEN
CASADIO
CORAZZA
PEDRETTI
MARCHI
SASSI
LEONARDI
BACCI

PINZI
FROSALI
LORENZONI
MENCARELLI
DAGNOLI
PRATT
GALMOZZI
FATTOR
ROSSI
MANFREDINI
BORGHI
TERRANDO
ACHIQUE
FLEGO
CASINI
IURATO
GILARDELLI
NICOLAE
PANCALDI
BOCCALINI
SCHIEVENIN
BENINCA'
NARDI
VENTURINI
MALUSA
MATTIOLO
RAMPANELLI
CORRADINI
COMPARINI
DUCCESCHI
EVANGELISTI
NARDI
BIAGINI
SFRISO
THALER
FERRI

DE GIOIA
VISCIDO
CELASCO
AANEI
STRINGO
PIRPAMER
DAVID
BARILI
GONZO
PITTON
MEETLICVEC
MORETTI

Nome

MARIA GRAZIA
LJUDMILA
CRISTINA
MIRELLA
FRANCESCA
LARA

LAIA
ALESSIA
LAURA
SABRINA
MONICA
EVA
ISABELLA
ANNALAURA
CLARA
LARA

SILVIA
CINZIA
NADIA
MARINA
LUCIA
FEDERICA
BARBARA
ILSE

NADIA
MONICA
MANUELA
LUISELLA
MONICA
ANTONELLA
VALENTINA
MANUELA
MARINELLA
VALENTINA
IVANA
FEDERICA
CLAUDIA
NADIA
FEDERICA
MICHELA
DANIELA
CHIARA
ANTONELLA
PAOLA
RAIZA
VANIA
CHIARA
LILIANA
CARMEN
SIMONA
SANDRA
ELISA
CHIARA
GAIA
PATRIZIA
LORENZA
DANIELA
FRANCESCA
PAOLA
LIANA
DONATELLA
PIERA
VERMILIA
CINZIA
MARTA
CLAUDIA
TULLIA
SIMONA
GIOIA
ROSSELLA
MARIA LUISA
MARIA
IRENE
MARIA
ROSARIA
SILVIA
MONICA
CATERINA
FRANCESCANA
STEFANIA

Sesso

T
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Squadra

CORPO FORESTALE DELLO STATO
ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

ATLETICA VALLE CAMONICA

G.S. VALSUGANA

ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

ATLETICA VALLI DI NON E SOLE
FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXCURSIONISTES DE CATALUNYA
ISAURA VALLE DELL'IRNO
CORRADINI EXCELSIOR

ATLETICA TRENTO CMB

FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXCURSIONISTES DE CATALUNYA
ATLETICA GAVARDO

POL. SCANDIANESE

LAMMARI

ATL. BRESCIA 1950

AMORINI TSL TEAM ITALY
FEDERACIO' D'ENTITATS EXCURSIONISTES DE CATALUNYA
FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

G.S.A. MARINELLI

AGGREDIRE RUNNERS CLUB

G.S. IL FIORINO

POL. SCANDIANESE

ATL. 85 FAENZA

A.B.C. EGNA NEUMARKT

SOCIETA' TRANESE

POL. PONTE NUOVO ASD

TEAM ANDREIS CICLI

SINGOLI DI BRESCIA E PROVINCIA
G.P. ROSSINI

AURORA ARCI RAVACCIANO
POLISPORTIVA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
SILVANO FEDI

PODISTICA LIPPO-CALDERARA A.S.D.
BELLAVISTA

FONDISTI ALTA VAL DI NON

AVIS FOIANO

SINGOLI DI BRESCIA E PROVINCIA
ATHLETIC TEAM

LG SCHLERN RAIFFEISEN

SINGOLI DI TRENTO E PROVINCIA 5
PODISTICA SAVONESE

ATL. CALDERARA

POLISPORTIVA CENTESE

C.S. ALCAROTTI ASD

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA TRIESTE
G.S. IL FIORINO

G.S. IL FIORINO

MARTESANA CORSE

G.S. GABBI A.S.D.

SAN PATRIZIO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

LA PIAVE 2000

INDUSTRIALI CONEGLIANO

ATLETICA CALENZANO

LA LUMEGA

ROMANI BIONADANI A.S.D.

ATLETICA PAVESE

POLISPORTIVA GIUDICARIE ESTERIORI
G.P. ROSSINI

G.P. ROSSINI

SILVANO FEDI

RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA
ATLETICA CALENZANO

SILVANO FEDI

DELFINO NUOTO TRIATHLON
ATLETICA ROTALIANA

PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA TRIESTE
PODISTICA CASTELFRANCHESE
ATLETICA PAVESE

RUNNERS MARATONETI BERZANTINA
ATLETICA PAVESE

RENNERCLUB VALVENOSTA
SILVANO FEDI

PONTEAGOLESI ATL. POD.

DRAGON BOAT

FRANCIACORTA ASD. ATL.
VILLAZZANO

AMICI DEL TRAM DE OPCINA TRIESTE

Tempo

00:27:47.77
00:28:52.94
00:28:57.49
00:29:01.65
00:29:42.75
00:29:47.56
00:29:48.58
00:30:10.28
00:30:37.02
00:30:37.74
00:30:51.33
00:30:53.35
00:31:12.56
00:31:51.36
00:32:14.60
00:32:39.78
00:32:46.28
00:33:28.12
00:34:55.75
00:35:39.78
00:35:56.81
00:36:20.58
00:37:09.96
00:37:23.56
00:38:03.28
00:38:23.43
00:38:37.17
00:38:45.46
00:39:11.17
00:39:18.71
00:39:41.26
00:41:32.30
00:41:35.65
00:42:13.62
00:42:24.97
00:42:56.16
00:43:04.90
00:43:37.88
00:43:38.83
00:44:36.78
00:44:42.79
00:45:18.95
00:45:19.15
00:45:30.35
00:45:40.34
00:45:45.93
00:45:50.51
00:46:13.55
00:46:29.69
00:47:12.37
00:47:15.98
00:48:04.59
00:48:10.55
00:48:10.76
00:48:23.20
00:48:59.09
00:49:43.96
00:49:52.62
00:50:35.14
00:50:47.37
00:51:42.66
00:51:56.52
00:52:27.00
00:52:35.86
00:52:47.12
00:54:12.15
00:54:20.95
00:54:34.97
00:54:40.71
00:54:50.36
00:55:03.18
00:55:35.08
00:56:37.86
00:57:24.40
00:57:24.86
00:57:24.95
00:59:28.15
01:00:11.42
01:00:29.89
01:02:11.50

CatPos Media

33 3,34
38 3,42
40 3,43
42 3,43
48 3,48
49 3,49
50 3,49
1 3,52
55 3,56
57 3,56
60 3,57
61 3,58
1 4
2 4,05
74 4,08
76 4,11
78 4,12
90 4,17
108 4,29
121 4,34
2 4,36
1 4,39
141 4,46
142 4,48
146 4,53
1 4,55
155 4,57
158 4,58
2 5,01
2 5,02
166 5,05
3 5,19
3 B2
3 5,25
195 5,26
4 53
199 5,31
205 5,36
206 5,36
214 5,43
215 5,44
217 5,48
218 5,49
4 5,5
5 55}
221 5,52
5 5,53
224 5,56
226 5,58
1 6,03
232 6,03
3 6,1
235 6,11
236 6,11
6 6,12
4 6,17
242 6,22
2 6,24
244 6,29
245 6,31
246 6,38
5 6,39
247 6,43
7 6,44
3 6,46
253 6,57
254 6,58
256 7
257 7,01
258 7,02
8 7,03
259 7,08
4 7,16
262 7,22
6 7,22
263 7,22
266 7,37
267 7,43
269 7,45
272 7,58



Pos Pettorale

81
82
83
84

1073
1102
1086
1087

Cognome

BUTTI LO GATTO ALESSANDRA

MIORIN
MENICACCI
ZUCCONI

Nome

FRANCESCA
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCA

Sesso

F

F
F
F

A.S.D. LA BAVISELA
PODISTICA CORDENONS
NAVE U. S.

ATL. BORGO A BUGGIANO

Squadra

Tempo

01:04:29.01
01:04:49.78
01:05:20.34
01:06:16.66

CatPos Media

274
275
5
9

8,16
8,19
8,23
8,3



